
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

44 

77 

97 

144 

30 

109 

92 

98 

75 

115 

90 

17 

78 

38 

171 

88 

89 

119 

118 

99 

16 

15 

68 

13 

162 

96 

19 

27 

1 

9 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SSM 

IT7 

IT7 

SM 

SM 

SSM 

SSM 

SM 

IT7 

IT7 

IT7 

IT7 

SM 

SM 

ITB 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

1 

1 

2 

13 

14 

2 

3 

15 

3 

4 

5 

6 

16 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Name 

Christian Sarnecki 

Michael Tosi 

Aaron Wilhelm 

Justin Ferraro 

Hunter Bogar 

Thorsten Becker 

Bennett Sikes 

Justin Auger 

Mark Murphy 

Douglas Fisher 

Payam Aghassi 

Gregory Meindl 

Mark Wheatley 

Ian Johnson 

Michael Lavigne 

Ryan Weick 

Thomas Swoboda 

Jesse Harrington 

Gabe Orlowitz 

Carlos Teixeira 

Scott Merrick 

Dick Patullo 

George Farrar 

Tim Ginalski 

Theodore Alexander 

Ryan Wilhelm 

Russell Zea 

Christopher Benson 

Sandy Stevens 

Robert Beaulieu 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

PHL 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

525224 

691626 

657586 

695904 

453462 

634634 

287513_0 

651038 

485115 

89063_1 

515445 

266247 

280403 

628475 

249607 

695500 

546476 

608127 

669502 

671729 

696552 

96265 

498349 

613364 

504713 

550812 

607126 

528371 

68771_1 

48577 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

7 

Diff 

10.846 

21.930 

22.169 

23.520 

28.489 

30.202 

41.425 

42.578 

50.395 

55.790 

1:04.951 

1:07.030 

1:12.518 

1:15.158 

1:15.368 

1:24.308 

1:40.707 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:22.821 

1:23.797 

1:23.608 

1:24.479 

1:24.819 

1:24.469 

1:24.746 

1:26.235 

1:25.814 

1:27.479 

1:27.786 

1:28.552 

1:29.127 

1:28.801 

1:28.938 

1:27.853 

1:30.686 

1:30.099 

1:31.653 

1:31.422 

1:31.662 

1:32.256 

1:31.867 

1:31.741 

1:24.968 

Sponsor 

Stellor Custom Jewelry

AC Autosports 

Autex Mazda 

Wife - Said it was OK 

Team J.R.C. Racing 

My Friend Dan 

Flatout Motorsports 

J.R.C. Performance 

HOT racing 

TG Transport/1-800-d

AC Autosports 

337 Motorsports 

Under Budget Racing 

SkidSchool 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 2130 Time Final 2200 

Printed: 7/8/2023 10:30:59 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Kathy Barnes, Chief Steward / Lin Toland, Chairman SOM 

For results go to NER.org/racelive 

or Email AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

10.846 

Avg. Speed 

73.194 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.821 

Best Speed 

73.894 

Best Lap by 

44 - Christian Sarnecki 

NERRC Midnight Madness 

Grp 4 - SM, SSM, IT7, ITB-C 

Race 2 #23-R-59581 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 21:14:32 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

7/8/2023 09:20 PM 

New England Region
NERRC Midnight Madness Regional

Official Contingency Results


